10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager/Chief
Operations Officer

Assistant General Manager/Chief

Administrative Officer/Watermaster

Chief Financial Officer

Manager of Engineering

Water Operations Superintendent
Manager of Hydrogeology
Senior Hydrogeologist

Senior Engineer

Manager of External Affairs
Manager of Water Resources
Manager of Data & Technology
Hydrogeologist

Manager of Administration &
Human Resources

Senior Water Resources Planner
Hydrogeologist

Engineer

Associate Hydrogeologist

Other Positions Held Special District

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Department

General Manager

Engineering

Internal Services

Finance

Engineering

Engineering

Hydrogeology

Hydrogeology

Engineering

External Affairs

Water Resources

Data and Technology Services

Hydrogeology

Internal Services

Watermaster

Hydrogeology

Engineering

Hydrogeology

Total Wages

$391,538

$272,119

$268,581

$213,177

$186,437

$179,154

$175,853

$168,583

$158,217

$149,119

$138,247

$138,175

$134,099

$132,946

$131,965

$126,515

$122,102

$121,645



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Network Administrator
Engineer

Senior Public Affairs Representative
Associate Engineer

GIS Analyst

Associate Engineer

Online Technology & Data
Specialist

Associate Hydrogeologist
Senior Administrative Specialist
Purchasing Officer

Senior Analyst

Project Administrator

Assistant Hydrogeologist
Project Administrator

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Public Affairs Representative

Public Affairs Representative

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Data and Technology Services

Engineering

External Affairs

Engineering

Data and Technology Services

Hydrogeology

Data and Technology Services

Hydrogeology

Internal Services

Finance

Water Resources

Finance

Hydrogeology

Data and Technology Services

Finance

Finance

External Affairs

External Affairs

$118,602

$117,192

$117,136

$111,423

$109,607

$108,946

$106,065

$104,155

$98,190

$97,925

$95,748

$95,295

$94,997

$94,071

$94,060

$90,988

$89,085

$82,962



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Technical Specialist

Senior Government Affairs Rep

Technical Specialist

Administrative Specialist

Senior Accountant

Accounting Technician

Senior Office Assistant

Financial Analyst

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Data and Technology Services

External Affairs

Watermaster

Internal Services

Finance

Finance

Internal Services

Finance

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Hydrogeology

External Affairs

Finance

External Affairs

Internal Services

$79,863

$75.612

$72,236

$70,350

$63,670

$61,024

$60,164

$53,823

$48,448

$48,162

$47,858

$42,098

$34,220

$3,458

$3,451

$3,393

$2,730

$2,649



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Finance

Engineering

Hydrogeology

Finance

Finance

Internal Services

$2,041

$2,028

$1,400

$767

$420

$195



