	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	General Manager	\$391,538
2.	Assistant General Manager/Chief Operations Officer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$272,119
3.	Assistant General Manager/Chief Administrative Officer/Watermaster		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Internal Services	\$268,581
4.	Chief Financial Officer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$213,177
5.	Manager of Engineering		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$186,437
6.	Water Operations Superintendent		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$179,154
7.	Manager of Hydrogeology		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$175,853
8.	Senior Hydrogeologist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$168,583
9.	Senior Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$158,217
10.	Manager of External Affairs		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	External Affairs	\$149,119
11.	Manager of Water Resources		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Water Resources	\$138,247
12.	Manager of Data & Technology		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Data and Technology Services	\$138,175
13.	Hydrogeologist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$134,099
14.	Manager of Administration & Human Resources		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Internal Services	\$132,946
15.	Senior Water Resources Planner		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Watermaster	\$131,965
16.	Hydrogeologist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$126,515
17.	Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$122,102
18.	Associate Hydrogeologist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$121,645

19.	Network Administrator	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Data and Technology Services	\$118,602
20.	Engineer	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$117,192
21.	Senior Public Affairs Representative	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	External Affairs	\$117,136
22.	Associate Engineer	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$111,423
23.	GIS Analyst	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Data and Technology Services	\$109,607
24.	Associate Engineer	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$108,946
25.	Online Technology & Data Specialist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Data and Technology Services	\$106,065
26.	Associate Hydrogeologist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$104,155
27.	Senior Administrative Specialist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Internal Services	\$98,190
28.	Purchasing Officer	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$97,925
29.	Senior Analyst	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Water Resources	\$95,748
30.	Project Administrator	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$95,295
31.	Assistant Hydrogeologist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$94,997
32.	Project Administrator	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Data and Technology Services	\$94,071
33.	Senior Accountant	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$94,060
34.	Senior Accountant	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$90,988
35.	Public Affairs Representative	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	External Affairs	\$89,085
36.	Public Affairs Representative	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	External Affairs	\$82,962

37.	Technical Specialist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Data and Technology Services	\$79,863
38.	Senior Government Affairs Rep	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	External Affairs	\$75,612
39.	Technical Specialist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Watermaster	\$72,236
40.	Administrative Specialist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Internal Services	\$70,350
41.	Senior Accountant	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$63,670
42.	Accounting Technician	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$61,024
43.	Senior Office Assistant	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Internal Services	\$60,164
44.	Financial Analyst	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$53,823
45.	Director	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$48,448
46.	Director	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$48,162
47.	Director	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$47,858
48.	Director	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$42,098
49.	Director	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$34,220
50.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$3,458
51.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	External Affairs	\$3,451
52.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$3,393
53.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	External Affairs	\$2,730
54.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Internal Services	\$2,649

55.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$2,041
56.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$2,028
57.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$1,400
58.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$767
59.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$420
60.	Intern	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Internal Services	\$195